In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A |\/| O 2
Insclvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

FRIDAY

g 3

Companies House

IERATED

XYG*

20/03/2020 #118
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Company number W IS_IFITFEEF

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ‘ Active Securities Limited

bold black capitals.

|

u Administrator’s name
Full forename(s) Paul
Surname Boyle
E Administrator’s address
Building name/number| 20 Midtown
Street | 20 Procter Street
Post town l London
County/Region ‘
ke [[WIC [T[V] [6N[X
Country ‘
u Administrator’s name o
@ Other administrator
Fullforenamets| Anthony Use this section to tell us about
Surname Murphy another administrator.
E Administrator’s address e
Building name/number ‘ 20 Midtown 90the}: administratoi )
Use this section to tell us about
Street ! 20 Procter Street another administrator.
Post town [ London
County/Region |
psse (W[ v] [ 6] N X
Country l

04/17 Version 1.0




Continuation page
Name and address of insolvency practitioner

-/ What this form is for X What this form is NOT for + Filling in this form
Use this continuation page to You can't use this continuation Please complete in typescript or in
teil us about another insolvency page to tell us about an bold black capitals.
practitioner where more than appointment, resignation, All fields are mandatory unless
2 are atready jointly appointed. remaval or vacation of office. specified or indicated by *

Attach this to the relevant form. @
Use extra copies to tell us of
additional inselvency practitioners,

u Appointment type
Tick to show the nature of the appointment: @ You can use this continuation page
- with the following forms:
Administrator - VAMI1, VAM2, VAM3, VAM4,
[ Administrative receiver VAMBG, VAM?
. - CVA1, CVA3, CVA4
D Receiver - AM02, AMO3, AMO4, AMOS,
B Manager AMOS, AMO7, AMOB, AMO9Y,
; AM10, AM12, AM13, AM14,
O Nomln?e AM19, AMZ0, AM21, AM22,
(J  Supervisor AM23, AM24, AM25
O tiguidator - REC1, REC2, REC3
. . - LIQ2, LIQ3, LIQODS, LIQ13, LIQ14,
O Provisional liquidator - WUO7, WU1T5
- COMY, COM2, COM3, COM4
- NDISC
Insolvency practitioner’'s name
Full forename(s) David
surname Clements
E Insolvency practitioner’s address
Building name/number } 20 Midtown
Street } 20 Procter Street
Post town ‘ London
County/Region ‘
Postcode WIiC |1 |V 6 N | X
Country [

04/17 Version 1.0



AMQ2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

ﬂ Attachment

| have attached a copy of:
Staternent of affairs
D Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

o R ol Bl

E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

Oate S N A O A

u Sign and in}e 5y l

Administrator's »
Signature

Signature date

04/17 Version 1.0




R3.301IR 2016

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Active Securities Limited T/A 247Moneybox.com 05671281

In the High Court of Justice, Business and Property Courts of Court case number
England and Wales Insolvency and Companies CR-2019-008036

ta) Tnsert name and address of ~ Statement as to the affairs of (a) Active Securities Limited T/A 247Moneybox.com, 20-22
registered office of the company  \WenJock Road, London, N1 7GU.

{b) Insert date
on the (b) 29 November 2019, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

[ believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above-named company as at (b) 29 November 2019 the date
that the company entered administration.

Full name N M P v
Signed /V\L/ﬁ/
Dated ’ (0 /} /ZU

TAYIBYXX4*
AlG 20/03/2020 #112
COMPANIES HOUSE



A — Summary of Assets

Assets
Book Estimated to
Value Realise
Assets subject to fixed charge: £ £
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Coash ~ [~ank 7,75, 00.28 7,75, 01)- 28
Bealances ¢ uTs’r-miMﬂ €2,264,372.1 4, 350, 35
P i T4 :
134,035 4| 112, 383 5¢ |
C they ’ .
i
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 12,217,219 26

Signature L Date 16/ K /MZ ¢




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

£
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£
£1122i7248 g6
£ 47645
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

47982 730-c

£1.00

£-35Cbe 42

Signature ﬁ /- Date ‘k) / S/ Z ¢




90IEL'IBR LY I

00'TT9'V6T

EJ

SUTIL've89r 3

16°ETh'E9e

076581
2E'H0E
00'TOLT
06621
o000y
S8'SYT'6E
95°L5p
80°69Y'L
00°00T

€5 TPE
00°006's1
96°989'%
000
DO"09E
6Y70'8
TS°EY
DOovre’s
TEV6L
90°9%0'T
67°876'S
00015t
20'859'2
ooori't
9T'SEl
PEIESOL
ZUEEL'YT
v5Le8SE
08 vE6
00°000°005
0008t
£00LETT
00005
80°009
89'905'¥9
S6'E0T'ST
O2'EL
00°0L
LO'TER'T
T 98P
TTP9S'ET
00°EY

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
E
3
E)
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
k)
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

°2/5/ 9]

A36 8YG ‘43141 "£Z8T 08 Od "HANN J2ISUIUISIM

N1T TIN3 ‘UOpSBpPOH “Bb¥ %08 Od

1ar 157 'speo 199415 UOBUILSM ££

NA4Z VIOH ‘@1ysy129 ‘AungmaN 'ueiidauusy) ay] ‘asnoH aUOJEpoA,
DAT TN ‘uopuol ‘aiends [|iyswol +1

Fyiewuag Yy vaBeyuadon TETT 'S-85 Speeiisojid

AVS THE ‘puE{Bul {Inowauinog ‘pROY JiBd 1313XT T B30

ZQ8B £ 'MOFSE|D 'SMAW 193115 10113 vk

HO/L [TA UopuoT “ejAely ‘238|d Loljiuey 1T

D06 9TM ‘UCpUDT ‘aJEnbS Ysipuaae) "1aaais supueyd OT/L

N8 TYM 'U013UILI A TAENTD AZIMUILAL PROY 13A[RD

MBE §1Y 'sWaH ‘uapuadied ‘asnoy as1d1alug ‘Bue pooMpuNDY g
Nve §9Y ‘anysyiag ‘Fuipesy 'sawey-ug-duoD ‘13ans ydy "asnoH [equin)
WIE LTAA ‘UOpUOT ‘B1J0ZHS '199135 5JaU1ag OF "J00[4 pJE

4T 28D ‘UOLIEqUING “193.15 UBGMOPEIIN ST '100]4 PUZ

HA0 TN “A3|Youi4 "Bnous AIDgRoom 2 [300|4 IST

Ad9 234 ‘uInoloqiaiag Jed ssaursng POOAL YILAT ‘|jeH JuaN

SHE TING ‘3JIYsay) ‘playsajaoe iy ‘peoy piopQ "asnoy pJopo

106 9M ‘UOPUOT ‘AEMPECE YIIWSIBLWIWEH 3UD

d3S £ paoy|es 13305 [pdeyd £z yueg plo 2ul

VOE 1649 "IINYHOS PY NIMIBM L0/ ‘PIEAUNG] BY] ‘G IUN

946 OEYN N|OHON "YINoWIeA 1E31D “SEE X08 Od

156 ZHE 'UINoWaWINog ‘PROY SNUIAY 8T

vaE 1DY 'aa1ysyiag ‘Auipeay 123,15 Aaqqy ‘suapled Asqqy

DO YIMS "UOPUDT ‘13316 JUSLLELIEd QDT

DAZ YIMS UCpuDT 193135 JU3wWelred 00T

806 FHD 48ISAYD YJeg SSBUISNA JAISIYD ‘ABAN SUOIBH ‘UONBPUNDY YL
HS6 FI3 'uUopug] Jamo) IBueyaxg

VHE TTMS ‘UopuoT ‘2ienbs easiapeq g 100|4 1ST

JME PISS x955] ‘UOp|Isey ‘A INOABIPUT 'ISNOHY Snuer

NLS £1d ‘YInewhjd ‘peoy puean vEE

D15 779y ‘MoisTuiseq 'pevy spealsawoy £7-61 ‘pJeAuno) syt

431 £57 ‘spad’ ‘due yied suQ

18T 86H0 ‘weying 2ua) Juawhed 19

VL ETAS ‘ANysiqraq ‘dosso|D ‘13ans Adung ‘€1 Jun
4HS 13 'uapuoT ‘ade|d [IY3nyd T "1 |oaa] ‘shejaeg
NL1Z ZTDH ‘A1NS ‘saltey | -uo-uo)BM, ‘PEOY PlSyUTYD)
Rioquiaxn GGRT-1 ‘Apauua) "4 UYOT anuUBAY BE

B1U0)S3 ‘UuijieL ETETT ‘pT-6T oaaspanny

ssaJppy

[L41-1%
SJOUpAIY $5DY
UOISIADId 55313y

[eyol

{13UNO7) JIISUILLISIM
SINAIIG [EIIUBUI] FHMIEAN
SLLIOW SINIEM

3UOJEPOA

sladpa ueqin

spun4 J3WoIsny pajessieun
oj1d1sna)

anwal

pajlw] syiomaN o5 dolg
asefd sower 1S

dT1 PIOJSUIES) SUOWWLS
ssaudx3 palnaag
Quiyasyiepy ueseas

Uo7 UoS|ip pleydty
05EAEY BXE julcdARY
pauwry sodo

NE3ANON

ugIsuad 15aN

% 0ASUOKW

Jnpo

1ajue|g eipain

Y2inZ } UOpUo]

uIYIEN URDY

a34) peal

panw 310 POCMSIUNH
DIN/IAV JHNH

xe | JuipIoyyIA $SP3Y JWNH
nd dnoug g9

SNAJAS UEWSPNGUIQ [BlOURUIS
P3NWF] S3AIAS BUNID [eoueUI]
pajwry adosng eleq 154
¥n uopuo ABrau3z 103
yoiedsaqg wawnmog
sjuawhedizaQ

upaJ) |1ed

19

m__va_.m

sAe|eg
adouny Juv
SANAIBS QI UOZRWY
sJapua Aeq Aed IV
BUEN



v2/</9t

STVIOL

— — | P«\ amjeusig

%\.& GV N0~ )

WIS INIRY 99 )-29] Nywura D S0 g

NTdys W N

PIoY SaIRYS JO S[IRIS(T

anjep
[BUIWION]

PIoY sareys
JOoON

{apooisod yiim) ssaIppy

JOPIOYIEYS JO JWEN

STAATOHIIVHS ANVJINOD




AMO?2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Anthony Murphy

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Harrisons Business Recovery &

| Insolvency (London) Limited
| 20 Midtown

20 Procter Street

Post town

London

County/Region

7 wle i v] s [N [x

{ountry

DX

1 Tetephone

0207 317 9160
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
follewing:

The company name and number match the
l{fnformation held on the public Register.
n/(ou have attached the required documents.

You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wates, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an ‘
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Compantes House.

04/17 Version 1.0




